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Seasoning 
Drawer Basket

Model

SKA01 300 mm 264 x 470 x 580 mm

Cabinet W x D x H Colour

Iron Grey

Upper and lower layer partition is received, inside partial interval increases delimit 

device, reduce when pulling basket to open close, collision between appliance, 

maximum limit protects tableware and receive neat degree.

FEATURE

MATERIAL

The side is made of combet plate, the front bafe is made of modern style 

aluminum frame, and the bottom plate is made of embossed shading design. The 

whole basket has the same color inside and outside, strong corrosion resistance 

and durability.
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Seasoning
Square Line Basket

Model

SKA02 250 mm 190 x 460 x 490 mm

Cabinet W x D x H Colour

Grey

The basket body is made of high quality steel, and the surface is treated with ve Layers 

of European standard nano dry plating. After 168 hours salt spray test, 

the basket has the same color inside and outside, strong corrosion resistance and durability.

FEATURE

MATERIAL

Change through basket body geometry shape, will allocate the ne balance between 

different dimensional volume, with the most concise way, will respond people to the 

perceptual demand of ambry space.
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Corner Master

Model

SKA03 900 - 1000 mm 865 x 495 x (600 - 750) mm

Cabinet W x D x H Colour

Iron Grey

All the supporting parts are die-cast with zinc alloy to strengthen the supporting force. 

European blood, let whole ambry more decorous and chic.

FEATURE

MATERIAL

The frame and parts are made of high quality steel, the surface is treated with paint, 

and the bottom plate is designed with embossed shading, so that the articles 

are not easy to slip when they are pulled out and pulled in.
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Corner Master

Model

SKA04 900 - 1000 mm 608 x 455 x 584 mm

Cabinet W x D x H Colour

Iron Grey

All the supporting parts are die-cast with zinc alloy to strengthen the supporting force. 

European blood, let whole ambary more decorous and chic.

FEATURE

MATERIAL

The frame and parts are made of high quality steel, the surface is treated with paint,

and the bottom plate is designed with embossed shading, so that the articles are 

not easy to slip when they are pulled out and pulled in.
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Universal
Corner 



Corner Master

Model

SKA05 900 - 1000 mm 608 x 455 x 584 mm

Cabinet W x D x H Colour

Iron Grey

Frame and components are made of high-quality steel, glass edge, excellent visual effect, 

bottom plate with embossed shading design, so that items in the pull out, not easy to slip.

FEATURE

MATERIAL

The frame and parts are made of high quality steel, the surface is treated with paint,

and the bottom plate is designed with embossed shading, so that the articles are 

not easy to slip when they are pulled out and pulled in.
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Universal
Glass Corner 
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The height can be controlled, the basket buckle design, the spacing is adjustable, 

up and down adjustment, take care of the high and low needs of each bottle

FEATURE

MATERIAL

Adopt heavy earth and earth damping guide rail, combined with thickened carbon steel frame, 

super bearing. 
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Model

SKA06

450 mm

600 mm

Cabinet

390 x 500 x 1860 mm

564 x 500 x 1860 mm

W x D x H

Colour

Iron Grey

Tall Pantry



Model

SKA06

450 mm

600 mm

Cabinet

390 x 500 x 1860 mm

564 x 500 x 1860 mm

W x D x H

Colour

Iron Grey
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Tall Glass
Pantry

The height can be controlled, the basket buckle design, the spacing is adjustable, 

up and down adjustment, take care of the high and low needs of each bottle

FEATURE

MATERIAL

Adopt heavy earth and earth damping guide rail, combined with thickened carbon steel frame,

 super bearing. High quality toughened glass around the edge, can be removed and cleaned, 

easy to take care of, long time to keep new as before.
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Model

SKA06

SKA0

600 mm

900 mm

564 x 280 x 560 mm

864 x 280 x 560 mm

Cabinet W x D x H Colour

Iron Grey

According to your actual storage situation, the tension and resilience can be adjusted.

 The palm handle gives you a comfortable feel.

FEATURE

MATERIAL

Visualized toughened glass edge + cold-rolled iron plate material, ensure durable, show luxury.
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Elevator Basket

The Beauty of
The Show



Model

SKA07

SKA07

SKA07

200 mm

250 mm

300 mm

158 x 461 x 581 mm

208 x 461 x 581 mm

258 x 461 x 581 mm

Cabinet W x D x H Colour

Iron Grey

Regardless of left and right installation, basket buckle design, 

adjustable up and down spacing, take care of the high and low needs of each item

FEATURE

MATERIAL

Thickened original iron frame, after surface uorocarbon treatment and 

three steel bead rail combination, durable and rust. High quality tempered glass edge, 

detachable cleaning, easy to take care of, keep new for a long time.
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Pull Out Basket
Universal Glass



Model

SKA07

SKA07

SKA07

200 mm

250 mm

300 mm

158 x 461 x 581 mm

208 x 461 x 581 mm

258 x 461 x 581 mm

Cabinet W x D x H Colour

Iron Grey

Regardless of left and right installation, basket buckle design, 

adjustable up and down spacing, take care of the high and low needs of each item

FEATURE

MATERIAL

Thickened original iron frame, after surface uorocarbon treatment and drawer damping 

rail combination, no rust. The basket is treated by at iron electrolysis process, 

with consistent colour inside and outside and strong corrosion resistance.
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Pull Out Basket
Universal  



Multifunctional Unit

KNIFE HOLDERSHELF + PLASTIC 
WARP BOX

PAPER HOLDER 6 HOOK RACK LAYER BOARD
FRAME

LID HOLDER

Model

SKA07

SKA07

SKA07

SKA07

SKA07

SKA07

SKA07

HANGING ROD

LID HOLDER

SHELF + PLASTIC WARB BOX

6 HOOK RACK

PAPER  HOLDER

KNIFE HOLDER

LAYER BOARD FRAME

1800 x 1271 x 400 mm

240 x 120 x 365 mm

350 x 110 x 255 mm

240 x 50 x 36 mm

350 x 75 x 170 mm

240 x 95 x 360 mm

350 x 105 x 10 mm

Cabinet W x D x H Colour

Iron Grey



Model

SKA07 300 mm 255x 480 x 430 mm 10 + 20Ltrs

Cabinet W x D x H

Model

SKA07

SKA07

SKA07

450 mm

600 mm

900 mm

450x 350 x 1320 mm

600 x 350 x 1320 mm

900 x 350 x 1320 mm

Silver

Silver

Silver, Black, White

Cabinet W x D x H Colour

Capacity

Model

SKA07 400 mm Ø230x240 mm 12 Ltrs

Cabinet ØxH Capacity

Kitchen Accessories



Model

SKA07

SKA07

SKA07

SKA07

600 mm

700 mm

800 mm

900 mm

565 x 65 mm

665 x 65 mm

765 x 65 mm

865 x 65 mm

Cabinet W x D x H

Model

THALI

SAUCER

155 x 480 x 160mm

130 x 480 x 100mm

W x D x H

Model

SKA450 385 mm 315 mm 485 mm

485 mm

485 mm

485 mm

485 mm

485 mm

415 mm 50 mm 

50 mm 

50 mm 

50 mm 

50 mm 

50 mm 

415 mm

415 mm

415 mm

415 mm

415 mm

360 mm

460 mm

560 mm

660 mm

760 mm

430 mm

530 mm

630 mm

730 mm

830 mm

SKA500

SKA600

SKA700

SKA800

SKA900

Width Max Width Min Depth Max Depth Min Height

Kitchen Accessories
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5V GROOVE 304 GRADE



6mm 9mm 12mm 20mm
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5V GROOVE | 304 GRADE | 3048MM LENGTH | 0.6 MM THICKNESS 

GOLD MIRROR

BLACK HAIRLINE GOLD HAIRLINE ROSE GOLD
 HAIRLINE

SILVER
 HAIRLINE

BLACK MIRROR SILVER MIRRORROSE GOLD 
MIRROR

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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